We have invented the rules
MPB16 Series
16mm Metal Pushbutton Switches
138
MPB16
SPECIFICATIONS
RATING : 2A/36VDC
ELECTRICAL LIFE : 200,000 make-and-break cycles at full load

Current limiting resistor is required to limit LED forward current
to 20mA.
HOW TO ORDER
BODY
TYPE
LED
COLORTYPE
LIGHT
TYPE
LED
VOLTAGESHAPE
NEW
Accessories
Resistance
0 Without
Resistance
3V LED input 3 VDC
6V LED input 6 VDC
12V LED input 12 VDC
24V LED input 24 VDC
Button type
R Round
E
P
VR
Body type
CA
CB
0
1
3
6
7
Red
Without LED
White
Green
Blue
Yellow
COLORITEM NO
LED color
R Gold flash
J
T1
Solder Terminal
Terminal shape
MATERIALS
BUSHING : Aluminum alloy
BASE :
ACTUATOR :
CAP :Aluminum  alloy
SPRING : Steel.
SEALING : Sillicone .
O-Ring : Sillicone .
TERMINAL : Brass ,Gold plated.
CONTACT : Silver alloy.
HEX NUT : Brass  (
EXAMPLE:
MPB16-CARE-6-JR-3V
LED color
We have invented the rules
MPB16 Series
16mm Metal Pushbutton Switches
139
0.584 +0.008
0.000
14.83 +0.20
 0.00
Ø0.630 +0.008
0.000
Ø16.00 +0.20
 0.00 0.11
2.9